
Alfa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ippolito Michael (04/106) 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 11 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 11 3 9 4 9 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 3

Fioriello Francesco (04/108) 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 10 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 7

Belvedere Cristina (04/107) 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 2 2 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 4

Merlino Massimo (04/303) 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 3

Fioriello Fabio (04/110) 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 1 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Pettinato Valentina (04/021) 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ippolito Michael 04/106 41 81 1,98

Fioriello Francesco 04/108 38 76 2,00

Belvedere Cristina 04/107 38 43 1,13

Merlino Massimo 04/303 41 43 1,05

Fioriello Fabio 04/110 18 18 1,00

Pettinato Valentina 04/021 16 13 0,81

Kamikaze Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pacciani Emanuela (04/123) 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 2 4 8 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 2

Bosso Cristina (04/122) 2 4 4 6 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 5

Pellegrini Alessandro (04/024) 4 5 4 6 4 1 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 0

Giordano Andrea (04/121) 4 5 2 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 1 4 1 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 1 2 2

D'Anca Marzia (04/288) 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacciani Emanuela 04/123 46 56 1,22

Bosso Cristina 04/122 40 53 1,32

Pellegrini Alessandro 04/024 44 45 1,02

Giordano Andrea 04/121 40 30 0,75

D'Anca Marzia 04/288 22 17 0,77

La Pinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fiorio Felice (04/049) 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0

Mazzilli Domenico (04/052) 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Santo Massimo (04/009) 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Gramegna Paolo (04/050) 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 2 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Roda Gianpaolo (04/156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosio Marco (04/051) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sevillano Bermello Kleber Javier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorio Felice 04/049 44 94 2,14

Mazzilli Domenico 04/052 44 74 1,68

Santo Massimo 04/009 47 70 1,49

Gramegna Paolo 04/050 39 65 1,67

Roda Gianpaolo 04/156 9 13 1,44

Bosio Marco 04/051 5 10 2,00

Sevillano Bermello Kleber 04/323 4 8 2,00

Red Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pellegrini Luca (04/098) 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 6 1 2 4 10

Pellegrini Cristian (04/018) 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 12 4 10

Carbonetto Mattia (04/189) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 9 4 5

Defilpo Edoardo (04/096) 4 7 0 0 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 4 11 4 4

Pellegrini Maurizio (04/101) 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 3 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini Luca 04/098 43 87 2,02

Pellegrini Cristian 04/018 44 86 1,95

Carbonetto Mattia 04/189 48 74 1,54

Defilpo Edoardo 04/096 37 42 1,14

Pellegrini Maurizio 04/101 20 24 1,20



Sport Toshiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Aicardi Maurizio (04/031) 4 11 4 12 3 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12

Muschietti Luca (04/034) 2 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0

Cormaci Alessandro (04/005) 4 7 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 11 2 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 10

Ricca Flavio (04/033) 2 3 2 6 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 8 4 8 2 6 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8

Bessone Riccardo (04/030) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 9

Faraldi Fabrizio (04/032) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Sciacca Jessica (04/287) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aicardi Maurizio 04/031 39 103 2,64

Muschietti Luca 04/034 38 87 2,29

Cormaci Alessandro 04/005 42 73 1,74

Ricca Flavio 04/033 38 62 1,63

Bessone Riccardo 04/030 17 27 1,59

Faraldi Fabrizio 04/032 12 14 1,17

Sciacca Jessica 04/287 6 5 0,83

The End

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Landra Massimo (04/136) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0

Gentjan Gjerga (04/094) 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 12 0 0

Fracasso Elisa (04/139) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 6 4 8

Ardagna Annamaria (04/138) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 8 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7

Landra Samuele (04/326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 9

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 1 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landra Massimo 04/136 44 84 1,91

Gentjan Gjerga 04/094 36 78 2,17

Fracasso Elisa 04/139 37 49 1,32

Ardagna Annamaria 04/138 31 37 1,19

Landra Samuele 04/326 20 27 1,35

Trivella Claudio 04/022 24 20 0,83

V-Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pierani Paolo (04/127) 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 9

Daprelà Laura (04/026) 0 0 4 1 4 11 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 6

Aramini Alex (04/208) 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 6 3 5 4 3 2 1

Galdini Marica (04/128) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 1 4 2 4 3

Falciola Valentina (04/258) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 1 0 4 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierani Paolo 04/127 48 74 1,54

Daprelà Laura 04/026 36 54 1,50

Aramini Alex 04/208 39 51 1,31

Galdini Marica 04/128 44 44 1,00

Falciola Valentina 04/258 25 9 0,36


